
 
   

 S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94     

S PRITTS' "APACHE II"       32700D-98   D PRITTS' "RED DUSTER II" 68200B-13   

        39200F-64     D SITZES' "NIKKI"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

S LEWIS' "RED-ROWDY"        19600E-10   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76   
      87400G-63     S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

D LEWIS' "RED BRANDY"        32700D-98   D PRITTS' "RED DUSTER II" 68200B-13   

       94800F-92     D KUTCHER'S "HARLLET"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S HIGH'S "COCHISE"        27800E-85   D CONRAD'S "CHERRY BOMB" 55500D-41   

      31000L-34      S PRITTS' "RED COCHISE"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S BRANDT'S "LIGHT FOOT"       80200E-78    D SITZES' "RED LADY" 9800E-92   

       31400F-08     D RED STAR'S "RED DUTCHESS"  S SITZES' "RED CASEY" 9600E-89   

 D HIGH'S "RED AMBER"        64900C-02   D RED STAR'S "RED RUBY" 13600E-71   

                                                                    52400H-17    S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 D LEWIS' "RED JUNE"       32700D-98   D PRITTS' "RED DUSTER II" 68200B-13   

      37600G-53    D SITZES' "SASSY"  S SITZES' "RED DAGGER" 32700E-96   

 S  ^FLAMETREE'S "JP'S RED TAKODA"         51300F-34   D SITZES' "RED KATTY" 21600E-10   

      71700N-69     S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

  S  PRITTS' "APACHE II"       32700D-98   D PRITTS' "RED DUSTER II" 68200B-13   

       39200F-64   D SITZES' "NIKKI"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 S ^LEWIS' "CH" RED-RUSTY"        19600E-10   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76   

      87400G-62     S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 D LEWIS' "RED BRANDY"       32700D-98   D PRITTS' "RED DUSTER II" 68200B-13   

      94800F-92     D KUTCHER'S "HARLLET"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 D VISE-GRIP'S "GODDESS"        27800E-85   D CONRAD'S "CHERRY BOMB" 55500D-41    

      48000C-67    S WILDER'S "RED RANGER"  S SITZES' "RED ROCKY" 63300B-97   

 S ^B. SHUMARD'S "RED PHASE"     41300D-22   D SITZES' "RED ROSE" 91000B-46   

      62400F-12    D ^M. GASTON'S "RED BELLE"  S HIXSON'S "RED DAMIEN" 66500D-25   

 D ^B. SHUMARD'S "RED LEGACY"        20900F-83   D HIXSON'S "AUDREY" 74800D-52   

                                                                    42400H-62    S HIXSON'S "RED DAMIEN"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 D ^M. GASTON'S "RED BELLE"        66500D-25   D FARKAS' "OFBA ANNABELLA RED" 6000D-01   

      20900F-83    D HIXSON'S "AUDREY"  S WILDER'S "RED RIPPER" 55500D-36   

      SIRE   ^FLAMETREE'S "PYRO"        74800D-52   D WILDER'S "RED RACHEAL" 40500D-55   

                    K12107AP-79     S PRITTS' "APACHE II"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S LEWIS' "RED-ROWDY"        39200F-64   D SITZES' "NIKKI" 19600E-10   

      87400G-63    D LEWIS' "RED BRANDY"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S HIGH'S "COCHISE"        94800F-92   D KUTCHER'S "HARLLET" 27800E-85   

    31000L-34     S BRANDT'S "LIGHT FOOT"  S PRITTS' "RED COCHISE" 80200E-78   

 D HIGH'S "RED AMBER"        31400F-08   D RED STAR'S "RED DUTCHESS" 64900C-02   

      52400H-17   D LEWIS' "RED JUNE"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S ^FLAMETREE'S "JP'S RED TAKODA"         37600G-53   D SITZES' "SASSY" 51300F-34   

      71700N-69      S PRITTS' "APACHE II"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S ^LEWIS' "CH" RED-RUSTY"       39200F-64   D SITZES' "NIKKI" 19600E-10   

      87400G-62     D LEWIS' "RED BRANDY"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 D VISE-GRIP'S "GODDESS"        94800F-92   D KUTCHER'S "HARLLET" 27800E-85   

   48000C-67   S ^B. SHUMARD'S "RED PHASE"  S WILDER'S "RED RANGER" 41300D-22   

  D ^B. SHUMARD'S "RED LEGACY"       62400F-12   D ^M. GASTON'S "RED BELLE" 20900F-83   

       42400H-62     D ^M. GASTON'S "RED BELLE"  S HIXSON'S "RED DAMIEN" 66500D-25   

 D ^FLAMETREE'S "CHEROKEE TWO"        20900F-83   D HIXSON'S "AUDREY" 74800D-52   

                          K10817AP-95     S PRITTS' "RED COCHISE"  S WILDER'S "CH" RED APACHE" 32700D-98   

 S BRANDT'S "LIGHT FOOT"       80200E-78   D SITZES' "RED LADY" 9800E-92   

      31400F-08     D RED STAR'S "RED DUTCHESS"  S SITZES' "RED CASEY" 9600E-89   

 S SULLY'S "HIGH RED CHIPPAWA"        64900C-02   D RED STAR'S "RED RUBY" 13600E-71   

     59000J-65    S BALLARD'S "RED RANGER"  S GUTIERREZ' "RED ZENTORO" 67900E-71   

  D "AMBRLT RD RANGER RD RYDER"       37800F-16   D WOOD'S "WILDER RED WILDFIRE" 35200F-91   

     Seven Generation       94800F-59     D CLINE'S "RED SASSY"   S PRITTS & LINDAHL'S "HOSS" 51900E-04   

     Pedigree of D ^SULLY'S "MISSOURI RED"        33900F-93   D CLINE'S "RED LIGHT SADIE" 80900E-60   

 73000U-04      S GUTIERREZ' "RED ZENTORO"  S D.'S "RED RAMBO WILDERS" 90100A-78   
 ^SOUTHERN INFERNO'S "DRAGON" 

 S BALLARD'S "RED RANGER"        67900E-71   D GUTIERREZ' "RED AMBER" 88000D-81   

 K14802AP-04        37800F-16    D WOOD'S "WILDER RED WILDFIRE"  S WOOD'S "REDLINES RED DESTROYER"   

 Registered Number.  D SULLY'S"RD RANGER RD MERCEDES"        35200F-91   D WOOD'S "WILDER'S MISS X"   

 AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER             42500V-34    S HARDY'S "HYDRO"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 Breed  D BALLARD'S "R.R. FIREWATER"       77200D-21   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76   

 DECEMBER 2, 2014  MALE       1200G-73     D RR'S "FLASHFIRE"  S GUTIERREZ' "RED ZENTORO" 67900E-71   

 Born                      Sex       37800F-20   D WOOD'S "WILDER RED WILDFIRE" 35200F-91   

 RED/RD NS   

 Color  S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 SOUTHERN INFERNO KNLS  S  MORGAN'S "LITTLE BEAR"       51800D-99   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76     

 Breeder       78800C-75     D MORGAN'S "WENDY"  S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR" 51800D-99   

 COLLINS MIDWEST KNLS  S MORGAN'S "JAKE"        81900E-10   D MORGAN'S "GERONIMO GIRL" 33000E-47   

 Owner       78800C-84    S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 20095 HIDDEN LAKES LANE  D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"       10500C-00   D TRUMPLER'S "SARONA WIDOWMAKER" 46600A-47   

 Address        10800C-14     D PRITT'S "BLADE"  S TRAVIS' "INU" 53400B-34   

 BRIGHTON,         ILLINOIS  S ^MORGAN'S "FRANK"        97500E-15   D SITZES' "LULU" 5300E-76   

   City                         State       46800J-95    S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO"  S WILDER'S "GERONIMO BOY"   

   ^ Indicates DNA Profiled. S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO"       37600A-18   D WILDER'S "NIKKI"   

         10500C-00     D TRUMPLER'S "SARONA WIDOWMAKER"  S SMITH'S "SARONA CAYENNE" 46600A-46   

    D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"        46600A-47   D TRUMP'S "RED PEPPER" 29700A-11   

       10800C-14     S TRAVIS' "INU"  S WALTERS' "HILLBILLY" 14300B-01   

  D PRITT'S "BLADE"       53400B-34   D MC GOWAN'S "FUJI-KO" 97100-34    

      97500E-15    D SITZES' "LULU"  S WILDER & SITZES' "RED ACE" 11200D-13   

 S MORGAN'S "RED JERRY"        5300E-76   D MC NAUGHT'S "RED RAZZ" 72700D-98   

      81800N-15     S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 S MORGAN'S "LITTLE BEAR"        51800D-99   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76   

      78800C-75   D MORGAN'S "WENDY"  S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR" 51800D-99   

 S ^MORGAN'S "ROCKY"        81900E-10   D MORGAN'S "GERONIMO GIRL" 33000E-47   

     78800C-86    S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"       10500C-00   D TRUMPLER'S "SARONA WIDOWMAKER" 46600A-47   

     10800C-14   D PRITT'S "BLADE"  S TRAVIS' "INU" 53400B-34   

D MORGAN'S "RAZOR"        97500E-15    D SITZES' "LULU" 5300E-76   
    10900C-52     S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR"  S BROWNE'S "RED BRUISER" 44700A-94   

 S TRUMP'S "RED CLOUD"        51800D-99   D SITZES' "RED SCARLET" 58900B-76   

       10700C-69   D HEMP/WILDER'S "RED NECK GAL"  S WILDER'S "RED RAIDER" 32700D-99   

 D TRUMP'S "EBOLA"        50100E-46   D PRITTS' "CHERRY" 82100D-53   

               29100H-97   S TRUMP'S "A/A I" MAGOO JR."  S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO" 10500C-00   

 D HOUSE OF BULL'S "VENUS"        10500C-45   D TRUMP'S "RED PEPPER" 29700A-11   

 

      10800C-61    D PRITT'S "BLADE"  S TRAVIS' "INU" 53400B-34   

 DAM   WILCOX' "BITTERY SWEETS"        97500E-15   D SITZES' "LULU" 5300E-76   

                     13977AP-11      S MORGAN'S "LITTLE BEAR"  S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR" 51800D-99   

 S MORGAN'S "JAKE"        78800C-75    D MORGAN'S "WENDY" 81900E-10   

     78800C-84    D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"  S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO" 10500C-00   

 S ^MORGAN'S "FRANK"        10800C-14   D PRITT'S "BLADE" 97500E-15   

     46800J-95    S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO" S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"       10500C-00   D TRUMPLER'S "SARONA WIDOWMAKER" 46600A-47   

      10800C-14    D PRITT'S "BLADE"  S TRAVIS' "INU" 53400B-34   

 S ^MORGAN'S "CH" MORGAN"        97500E-15   D SITZES' "LULU" 5300E-76   

      51600M-83     S  DAVID'S "RED RAMBO" S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 S WOOD/WILDER'S "RED HOT INFERNO"         D WOOD'S "RED REVENGE"   

    84500G-99    D WOOD'S "RED AMBER"  S DAVID'S "RED RAMBO"   

 D ^WOOD'S "WILDER'S BIG RED"           D WOOD'S "WILDER RED" 60000D-98   

      96700H-16    S WOOD'S "REDLINES RED DESTROYER"  S W'S "WILDER'S RED INFERNO II" 90400D-67   

  D WOOD'S "WILDER X-FILES"          D WOOD'S "REDLINES RED CADILLAC"   

       96700H-05    D WOOD'S "WILDER MISS X"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 D MORGAN'S "CANADA"         D TRUMP'S "GERONIMO GIRL" 14100D-28  

                         K11234AP-22     S MORGAN'S "LITTLE BEAR"  S ^MORGAN'S "RED BEAR" 51800D-99   

 S MORGAN'S "JAKE"       78800C-75   D MORGAN'S "WENDY" 81900E-10   

      78800C-84     D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"  S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO" 10500C-00   

 S ^MORGAN'S "FRANK"        10800C-14   D PRITT'S "BLADE" 97500E-15   

    46800J-95    S TRUMP'S "MR. MAGOO"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 D MORGAN'S "RED MAGIC"       10500C-00    D TRUMPLER'S "SARONA WIDOWMAKER" 46600A-47   

     10800C-14   D PRITT'S "BLADE"  S TRAVIS' "INU" 53400B-34   

 D ^PITTS 4 LIFE'S "PORTIA"        97500E-15   D SITZES' "LULU" 5300E-76   

                                      87400N-28      S DAVID'S "RED RAMBO"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

 S WOOD/WILDER'S "RED HOT INFERNO"          D WOOD'S "RED REVENGE"   

     84500G-99     D WOOD'S "RED AMBER"  D DAVID'S "RED RAMBO"   

 D ^WOOD'S "WILDER'S BIG RED"           D WOOD'S "WILDER RED" 60000D-98   

                                                                                            96700H-16    S WOOD'S "REDLINES RED DESTROYER"  S W'S "WILDER'S RED INFERNO II" 90400D-67    

 D WOOD'S "WILDER X-FILES"           D WOOD'S "REDLINES RED CADILLAC"   

     96700H-05     D  WOOD'S "WILDER MISS X"  S WOOD & WILDER'S "RED INFERNO" 37600A-18   

         D TRUMP'S "GERONIMO GIRL" 14100D-28   

Signed  Date     July 25, 2018   
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